

16 MACT No.84/19
Fahimuddin vs. Samar Mohammad

15.04.2026

Present: None for petitioner.
None for ins.co.

Matter be put up for purpose fixed on **17.08.2026**.

(Charu Gupta)
Ld.PO, MACT-01(South-East)
Saket Court/New Delhi/15.04.2026

At 11:30 a.m.

Sh. Keshav Dubey, ld.counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Irfan Khan and Sh. Kunwar mohd. Asad , Ld.counsel for respondents no.1 and 2 appeared and have been apprised about the NDOH i.e. 17.08.2026.

(Charu Gupta)
Ld.PO, MACT-01(South-East)
Saket Court/New Delhi/15.04.2026